
                                            

 
 TENDER NOTICE (Online only) 

 
 

 

Tender Notice No.:TNRDC/CD/008/2022                                                   Date: 13.05.2022 
 

 

The Chief General Manager, M/s. TamilNadu Road Development Company Ltd.(TNRDC), R.A 
Puram, Chennai- 600 028 invites schedule bids under single cover system through online only for 
implementation of the following works in East Coast Road (ECR), Tamil Nadu upto 30.05.2022, 3.00 
PM. 
 

S. 
No. Description of Work 

Indicative 
value of 
Works 

inclusive 
of GST 

(Rs) 

EMD / 
Bid 

Security 
Value 
(Rs)  

Bid 
Document 
Cost(Rs) 

Period of 
Completion 

1 

Painting of Centre Median, Kerb, Guard 
Stones & Bridge portion from Akkarai to Vada 
Nemmeli (Km: 22/300 to 39/000) of East 
Coast Road. 

43.79 
Lakhs 43,800/- 10,620/- 02 months 

2 

Painting of Centre Median, Kerb, Guard 
Stones & Bridge portion from Vada Nemmeli 
to Mahabalipuram (Km: 39/000 to 55/800) of 
East Coast Road. 

43.82 
Lakhs 43,900/- 10,620/- 02 months 

3 

Rectification of Paved / Earthen shoulder, bus 
shelter, signboards and replacing the missing 
sign boards, metal beam crash barrier, 
KM&HM stone and landscaping work in East 
Coast Road from Akkarai to Poonjeri (Km: 
22/300 to 57/000) . 

47.63 
Lakhs 47,700/- 10,620/- 02 months 

4 

Providing and Installation of New Solar 
Blinkers and repairing the existing solar 
blinkers from Akkarai to Poonjeri in East 
Coast Road (Km: 22/300 to 57/000). 

21.55 
Lakhs 21,600/- 7,080/- 02 months 

 

Details of works, availability of tender documents and all other details are available upto 

30.05.2022, 3.00 PM in the website https://tntenders.gov.in. In case of any changes / corrections 

etc on the above, the same will be published in the above website only. 

 
 

                                                                        Chief General Manager 
Tamil Nadu Road Development Company Ltd. 

 

https://tntenders.gov.in/

